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Programme September 2010 to February 2011
Date Event Organiser

Friday 24th September Cakes & Biscuits Masterchef NB

Friday 1st October Camp Planning / Banner Design Jx / NB

Friday 8th October Foreign Night Cabinet

Friday 15th October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM & Jx
Saturday 16th October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM & Jx
Sunday 17th October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM & Jx

(estimated cost £15)

Friday 22nd October Unit Constitution PM

Friday 29th October Pumpkins / Seance DA & WM / PM

Tuesday 2nd November Cub Night Hike Cabinet

Friday 5th November Fireworks Night JG
(estimated cost £5 – will end late approx. 11pm)

Friday 12th November Night Hike Planning / Banner Design Jx / NB

Friday 19th November Beeston Tunnels WM
(estimated cost £5)

Friday 26th November Show & Tell JG

Friday 3rd December Settlers PM
(early meeting – 7pm to 9pm)

Friday 10th December Christmas Decoration Making ME

Friday 17th December Unit Christmas Meal Jx

22nd or 23rd December Christmas Post Delivering All

Friday 24th December Traditional Christmas Eve JG

Friday 31st December Family Escape All
(may be a different night)

Friday 7th January National Anthems Eurovision NB

Friday 14th January Poi Jx



Friday 21st January Winter Barn Camp Planning WM

Friday 28th January Lego Top Gear PM & DA

Friday 4th February Winter Barn Camp PM
Saturday 5th February Winter Barn Camp PM
Sunday 6th February Winter Barn Camp PM

(estimated cost £25)

Friday 11th February Chinese New Year / Lanterns etc. NB

Ideas to be considered for next term:
Candle Dipping Map Making Mini US Sports
Drawing Walking Skills

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them
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